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						Minety Parish Council

				Accounts for the year ended 31 March 202021

						Annual Return

						Year Ending

						3/31/17		3/31/18		3/31/19		3/31/20		3/31/21		Variance

		1. Balances B/Fwd				31,374		37,475		44,952		48,724		55,528		6,804		21.69%



		2. Annual Precept				13,000		13,570		15,740		17,000		8,982		(8,018)		-61.68%



		3. Total Other Receipts				9		388		2,842		3,478		1,013		(2,465)		-27384.44%		VAT reclaim



		4. Staff Cost				2,550		2,550		2,550		2,966		226		(2,741)		-107.47%



		5. Loan/Int/Cap Paid				-		-		-		-		-		-		ERROR:#DIV/0!



		6. All Other Payments				4,358		3,931		12,260		10,708		4,336		(6,372)		-146.21%



		7. Balances C/Fwd				37,475		44,952		48,724		55,528		60,962		5,434		14.50%



		8. Total Cash/Investment				37,475		44,952		48,724		55,528		69,506		13,978		37.30%



		9. Total Fixed Assets				73,967		73,967		73,967		79,497		79,207		(290)		-0.39%		Sold trailer



		10. Total Borrowings				-		-		-		-		-		-



		11. Trust Funds				NO		NO		NO		NO		NO		NO



				Reasons for variances												£		%



		Box 1		Designated for increased expenditure due to the reduced services from Wiltshire Council												6,804		21.69%



		Box 2		Designated for increased expenditure due to the reduced services from Wiltshire Council												(8,018)		-61.68%



		Box 3		Received Section 106 funds £16,305 and VAT reclaim increase of £3,300 durung 2015-16 nothing received 2016-17												(2,465)		-27384.44%



		Box 4														(2,741)		-107.47%



		Box 6		Spend on Section 106 funds, £19,500 and overdue invoice Wilts Council, £1,500 in 2015-16												(6,372)		-146.21%



		Box 7		Designated for increased expenditure due to the reduced services from Wiltshire Council												5,434		14.50%



		Box 8		Result of variances set ut above												13,978		37.30%





FA

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2020

		Fixed Assets

								Balance						Balance

								31/03/19		Additions		Disposals		31/03/20

		Land and Buildings

		Playing Fields (owned by Fields in Trust)												0.00

		MPFA Pavilion												0.00

		Land behind St Leonards Row												0.00

		Land behind Sawyers Rise												0.00



		Infrastructure Assets:

		2 x Bus Shelters				11865.65								0.00

		2 Public Seats				1299.98								0.00

		2 x Notice Board				1270.00								0.00

		Street furniture total						14435.63						14435.63

		Gates and fences						8885.34						8885.34

		2 x SID						3800.00						3800.00

		War memorial						5005.22						5005.22

		Community Assets

		Playground Equipment						41668.63						41668.63

		Outside equipment (bins ets)						3662.18						3662.18

		Defibrillator								1750.00				1750.00

		Trailer						290.00				290.00		0.00

		Office equipment

		general contents						0.00						0.00







								77747.00		1750.00		290.00		79207.00



















Accounts

		Minety  Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

		Income and Expenditure Account

								Summary		Creditors		Debtors				 Annual Return		Budget for 2021-22		Forecast to 31 Mar 22		2020-21						Box 1		64,073.02		Balance b/f

		Income:																										Box 2		8,982.00		Precept

		Precept						8,982.00								8,982.00		17,964.00		17,964.00		17,964.00				8,982.00		Box 3		1,013.40		Other Income

		Donation						1,013.40								1,013.40		- 0		1,013.40		-				1,013.40		Box 4		-   225.50		Staff Costs

		Other						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		-						Box 5		-		Loan costs

		VAT Refund						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		-						Box 6		-   4,336.04		All other payments

		Bank Interest Received						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		7.66						Box 7		69,506.88		Balance c/f

																												Box 8		69,506.88		Total cash				- 0

																9,995.40		17,964.00		18,977.40		17,971.66				9,995.40		Box 9		11,830.00		Total Fixed assets

		Expenditure:																										Box 10		-		Total borrowings

		General Admin:

				Admin and Office				28.78								28.78		600.00		600.00		437.24				225.50

				Travel 				-								- 0						-

				Training/Conference				-								- 0		200.00		200.00		-

				Subscriptions				488.68								488.68		600.00		600.00		503.45

				Audit				-								- 0		250.00		250.00		30.00

		Wages and Salaries						225.50								225.50		3,400.00		3,400.00		2,706.00

		Community Room Hire						-								- 0		200.00		200.00		15.00

		Grants/Donations						2,500.00								2,500.00		2,000.00		2,500.00		556.23

		Insurance						-								- 0		1,500.00		1,500.00		1,120.75

		Repairs and Maintenance						1,098.70								1,098.70		4,864.00		5,000.00		3,551.60

		Play Area & S106 initiatives						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		86.00

		Others (defibrilator- traffic calming)						-								- 0		4,350.00		4,500.00		-

		VAT 						219.88								219.88				450.00		421.89				4,336.04				4,342



										- 0		- 0				4,561.54		17,964.00		19,200.00		9,428.16				4,561.54



		Net Surplus to General Reserve														5,433.86		- 0		-   222.60		8,543.50				- 0



		Reserve Movement:

		General Reserve - as at 1 April 2020														64,073.02						55,529.52

		Addition during the year														5,433.86						8,543.50

		General Reserve - as at 31 Mach 2021														69,506.88						64,073.02



		Designated Reserves as at 1 April 2020

		Wilts Council invoice																				-

		Community Projects Reserve														- 0						-

		Balance as at 31 March 2021														- 0						- 0



		Total Cash and Bank Balances:

		Lloyds Bank														31,090.67						25,656.81

		Lloyds ban Ins access a/c														38,416.21						38,416.21

		Agreed with Annual Return Balance - Box 8														69,506.88						64,073.02

		Add: Debtors														- 0						-

		Less: Creditors														-						-

		Agreed with Annual Return Balance - Box 7														69,506.88						64,073.02







Bank Reconciliation

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

						Lloyds Bank Treasurers Account

								30-91-99 02483232																1918.42		2,643.12



		Balance as at 1 April 2021								25,656.81				Payments						4,561.54

																								31940.56		Statement

		Receipts								9,995.40				Balance as at 31 March 2022						31,090.67				(849.89)		Variance

																								849.89				Unpresented chqs

										35,652.21										35,652.21				(0.00)

																				-								b/f

																																		Precpt

																																		Community Heartbeat		120.00

		Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022																																V Hourihane		225.50

						Lloyds Bank Business Instant Access Account																												Zoom		14.39

								30-91-99 03114338																										A Vaughan		48.00

																																		Neil Crocker		190.00

		Balance as at 1 April 2021								38,416.21				Payments						-														Idverde		252.00

																																		Minety Village Hall

		Receipts								-				Balance as at 31 March 2022						38,416.21



										38,416.21										38,416.21

																				-																849.89























































Receipts

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2022

		Cash Book Receipts Summary

								Receipts						1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8

		Date		Details				Bank Current		Bus Inst Access		Code		Precept		Grants		Allotment		Interest		HMRC-VAT		Transfers		Others		Inte account transfers		Details



		4/9/21		Kilmorey Trust				1,013.40				2		-		1,013.40		-		-		-		-		-		-

		4/22/21		Precept				8,982.00				1		8,982.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

								9,995.40		-				8,982.00		1,013.40		-		-		-		-		-		-

								- 0





		4/23/14		Parish Precept								1

		4/23/14		Precept Grant								2
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Payments

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2022														Reclaimed

		Cash Book Payment Summary														Unclaimed

										Payments										1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14

		Date		Details				Chq No		Bank Current		Scottish Widows		Cash		VAT		Code		Wages		Repairs/Main		Admin/PPS		Travel		Telephone		Subs/Training		Audit		Room Hire		Donations		Water		Play Area		Insurance		Grants to village facilities		Inter account transfers



		12 April 2021		WALC				BACS		586.42						97.74		6		-		-		-		-		-		488.68		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Neil Crocker				BACS		190.00								2		-		190.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Zoom				BACS		14.39								3		-		-		14.39		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Iverde - Bins and Installation				BACS		360.84						60.14		2		-		300.70		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		A Vaughan				BACS		60.00								2		-		60.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Minety PCC				BACS		500.00								9		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		500.00		-		-		-		-		-

		19 April 2021		Minety Village Hall				BACS		2,000.00								9		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		2,000.00		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Community Heartbeat						120.00						20.00		2		-		100.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		V Hourihane		Apr				225.50								1		225.50		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Zoom		May				14.39								3		-		-		14.39		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		A Vaughan		w/e 07/05				48.00								2		-		48.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Neil Crocker						190.00								2		-		190.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Ivdverde (Apr - Jun)		Apr-Jun				252.00						42.00		2		-		210.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-
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										4,561.54		-		-		219.88				225.50		1,098.70		28.78		-		-		488.68		-		-		2,500.00		-		-		-		-		-

										0.00																																		-				4,561.54

																												Training

																												Subscrip																-

																																												-

																																												-

																																												-
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Wages Summary

																		Allowances

				Gross		PAYE		Net		Paid

																		Working from Home Monthly Allowance

		April		-		-		-		-		-						£5.00		Use of Office space per month

		May				-		-				-						£5.00		Use of Broadband per month												2810		2303.6		506.4

		June				-		-				-																						2351.55

		July						-				-						£   30.00		per quarter														-47.95

		August						-				-

		September						-				-

		October						-				-														miles

		November						-				-						Mileage Rate						0.401

		December						-				-

		January						-				-

		February						-				-

		March						-				-

												-



				-		-		-		-		-









End of Year Statements





Village Hall Recn

		Village Hall Invoices Reconciliation

						Inv No				£		£

										invoiced		paid

		2012-13				010-12		Jan-Apr		120		120

								May July?

						038-12		Aug-Oct		85		85

								November?

		2013-4				002-13		Jan		45		45

				11.4.13

								Feb-Mar?

						013/13		Apr-May		85

						025/13		Jun-Jul		30

						031/13		Sep-Oct		30






image1.emf
Balance as at 1 April 2021 25,656.81    Payments 4,561.54      

Receipts 9,995.40      Balance as at 31 March 2022 31,090.67    

35,652.21    35,652.21    

-                     

Balance as at 1 April 2021 38,416.21    Payments -                     

Receipts -                    Balance as at 31 March 2022 38,416.21    

38,416.21    38,416.21    

Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

Lloyds Bank Treasurers Account

Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

Lloyds Bank Business Instant Access Account


Microsoft_Excel_Worksheet.xlsx
Ann Rtn

						Minety Parish Council

				Accounts for the year ended 31 March 202021

						Annual Return

						Year Ending

						3/31/17		3/31/18		3/31/19		3/31/20		3/31/21		Variance

		1. Balances B/Fwd				31,374		37,475		44,952		48,724		55,528		6,804		21.69%



		2. Annual Precept				13,000		13,570		15,740		17,000		8,982		(8,018)		-61.68%



		3. Total Other Receipts				9		388		2,842		3,478		1,013		(2,465)		-27384.44%		VAT reclaim



		4. Staff Cost				2,550		2,550		2,550		2,966		226		(2,741)		-107.47%



		5. Loan/Int/Cap Paid				-		-		-		-		-		-		ERROR:#DIV/0!



		6. All Other Payments				4,358		3,931		12,260		10,708		4,336		(6,372)		-146.21%



		7. Balances C/Fwd				37,475		44,952		48,724		55,528		60,962		5,434		14.50%



		8. Total Cash/Investment				37,475		44,952		48,724		55,528		69,506		13,978		37.30%



		9. Total Fixed Assets				73,967		73,967		73,967		79,497		79,207		(290)		-0.39%		Sold trailer



		10. Total Borrowings				-		-		-		-		-		-



		11. Trust Funds				NO		NO		NO		NO		NO		NO



				Reasons for variances												£		%



		Box 1		Designated for increased expenditure due to the reduced services from Wiltshire Council												6,804		21.69%



		Box 2		Designated for increased expenditure due to the reduced services from Wiltshire Council												(8,018)		-61.68%



		Box 3		Received Section 106 funds £16,305 and VAT reclaim increase of £3,300 durung 2015-16 nothing received 2016-17												(2,465)		-27384.44%



		Box 4														(2,741)		-107.47%



		Box 6		Spend on Section 106 funds, £19,500 and overdue invoice Wilts Council, £1,500 in 2015-16												(6,372)		-146.21%



		Box 7		Designated for increased expenditure due to the reduced services from Wiltshire Council												5,434		14.50%



		Box 8		Result of variances set ut above												13,978		37.30%





FA

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2020

		Fixed Assets

								Balance						Balance

								31/03/19		Additions		Disposals		31/03/20

		Land and Buildings

		Playing Fields (owned by Fields in Trust)												0.00

		MPFA Pavilion												0.00

		Land behind St Leonards Row												0.00

		Land behind Sawyers Rise												0.00



		Infrastructure Assets:

		2 x Bus Shelters				11865.65								0.00

		2 Public Seats				1299.98								0.00

		2 x Notice Board				1270.00								0.00

		Street furniture total						14435.63						14435.63

		Gates and fences						8885.34						8885.34

		2 x SID						3800.00						3800.00

		War memorial						5005.22						5005.22

		Community Assets

		Playground Equipment						41668.63						41668.63

		Outside equipment (bins ets)						3662.18						3662.18

		Defibrillator								1750.00				1750.00

		Trailer						290.00				290.00		0.00

		Office equipment

		general contents						0.00						0.00







								77747.00		1750.00		290.00		79207.00



















Accounts

		Minety  Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

		Income and Expenditure Account

								Summary		Creditors		Debtors				 Annual Return		Budget for 2021-22		Forecast to 31 Mar 22		2020-21						Box 1		64,073.02		Balance b/f

		Income:																										Box 2		8,982.00		Precept

		Precept						8,982.00								8,982.00		17,964.00		17,964.00		17,964.00				8,982.00		Box 3		1,013.40		Other Income

		Donation						1,013.40								1,013.40		- 0		- 0		-				1,013.40		Box 4		-   225.50		Staff Costs

		Other						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		-						Box 5		-		Loan costs

		VAT Refund						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		-						Box 6		-   4,336.04		All other payments

		Bank Interest Received						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		7.66						Box 7		69,506.88		Balance c/f

																												Box 8		69,506.88		Total cash				- 0

																9,995.40		17,964.00		17,964.00		17,971.66				9,995.40		Box 9		11,830.00		Total Fixed assets

		Expenditure:																										Box 10		-		Total borrowings

		General Admin:

				Admin and Office				28.78								28.78		600.00		- 0		437.24				225.50

				Travel 				-								- 0						-

				Training/Conference				-								- 0		200.00		- 0		-

				Subscriptions				488.68								488.68		600.00		- 0		503.45

				Audit				-								- 0		250.00		- 0		30.00

		Wages and Salaries						225.50								225.50		3,400.00		- 0		2,706.00

		Community Room Hire						-								- 0		200.00		- 0		15.00

		Grants/Donations						2,500.00								2,500.00		2,000.00		- 0		556.23

		Insurance						-								- 0		1,500.00		- 0		1,120.75

		Repairs and Maintenance						1,098.70								1,098.70		4,864.00		- 0		3,551.60

		Play Area & S106 initiatives						-								- 0		- 0		- 0		86.00

		Others (defibrilator- traffic calming)						-								- 0		4,350.00		- 0		-

		VAT 						219.88								219.88				- 0		421.89				4,336.04				4,342



										- 0		- 0				4,561.54		17,964.00		- 0		9,428.16				4,561.54



		Net Surplus to General Reserve														5,433.86		- 0		17,964.00		8,543.50				- 0



		Reserve Movement:

		General Reserve - as at 1 April 2020														64,073.02						55,529.52

		Addition during the year														5,433.86						8,543.50

		General Reserve - as at 31 Mach 2021														69,506.88						64,073.02



		Designated Reserves as at 1 April 2020

		Wilts Council invoice																				-

		Community Projects Reserve														- 0						-

		Balance as at 31 March 2021														- 0						- 0



		Total Cash and Bank Balances:

		Lloyds Bank														31,090.67						25,656.81

		Lloyds ban Ins access a/c														38,416.21						38,416.21

		Agreed with Annual Return Balance - Box 8														69,506.88						64,073.02

		Add: Debtors														- 0						-

		Less: Creditors														-						-

		Agreed with Annual Return Balance - Box 7														69,506.88						64,073.02







Bank Reconciliation

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

						Lloyds Bank Treasurers Account

								30-91-99 02483232																1918.42		2,643.12



		Balance as at 1 April 2021								25,656.81				Payments						4,561.54

																								31940.56		Statement

		Receipts								9,995.40				Balance as at 31 March 2022						31,090.67				(849.89)		Variance

																								849.89				Unpresented chqs

										35,652.21										35,652.21				(0.00)

																				-								b/f

																																		Precpt

																																		Community Heartbeat		120.00

		Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022																																V Hourihane		225.50

						Lloyds Bank Business Instant Access Account																												Zoom		14.39

								30-91-99 03114338																										A Vaughan		48.00

																																		Neil Crocker		190.00

		Balance as at 1 April 2021								38,416.21				Payments						-														Idverde		252.00

																																		Minety Village Hall

		Receipts								-				Balance as at 31 March 2022						38,416.21



										38,416.21										38,416.21

																				-																849.89























































Receipts

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2022

		Cash Book Receipts Summary

								Receipts						1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8

		Date		Details				Bank Current		Bus Inst Access		Code		Precept		Grants		Allotment		Interest		HMRC-VAT		Transfers		Others		Inte account transfers		Details



		4/9/21		Kilmorey Trust				1,013.40				2		-		1,013.40		-		-		-		-		-		-

		4/22/21		Precept				8,982.00				1		8,982.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

														-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

								9,995.40		-				8,982.00		1,013.40		-		-		-		-		-		-

								- 0





		4/23/14		Parish Precept								1

		4/23/14		Precept Grant								2
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Payments

		Minety Parish Council

		Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2022														Reclaimed

		Cash Book Payment Summary														Unclaimed

										Payments										1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14

		Date		Details				Chq No		Bank Current		Scottish Widows		Cash		VAT		Code		Wages		Repairs/Main		Admin/PPS		Travel		Telephone		Subs/Training		Audit		Room Hire		Donations		Water		Play Area		Insurance		Grants to village facilities		Inter account transfers



		12 April 2021		WALC				BACS		586.42						97.74		6		-		-		-		-		-		488.68		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Neil Crocker				BACS		190.00								2		-		190.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Zoom				BACS		14.39								3		-		-		14.39		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Iverde - Bins and Installation				BACS		360.84						60.14		2		-		300.70		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		A Vaughan				BACS		60.00								2		-		60.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 April 2021		Minety PCC				BACS		500.00								9		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		500.00		-		-		-		-		-

		19 April 2021		Minety Village Hall				BACS		2,000.00								9		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		2,000.00		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Community Heartbeat						120.00						20.00		2		-		100.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		V Hourihane		Apr				225.50								1		225.50		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Zoom		May				14.39								3		-		-		14.39		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		A Vaughan		w/e 07/05				48.00								2		-		48.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Neil Crocker						190.00								2		-		190.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

		12 May 2021		Ivdverde (Apr - Jun)		Apr-Jun				252.00						42.00		2		-		210.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-						-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

																				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-
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										4,561.54		-		-		219.88				225.50		1,098.70		28.78		-		-		488.68		-		-		2,500.00		-		-		-		-		-

										0.00																																		-				4,561.54

																												Training

																												Subscrip																-

																																												-

																																												-

																																												-
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Wages Summary

																		Allowances

				Gross		PAYE		Net		Paid

																		Working from Home Monthly Allowance

		April		-		-		-		-		-						£5.00		Use of Office space per month

		May				-		-				-						£5.00		Use of Broadband per month												2810		2303.6		506.4

		June				-		-				-																						2351.55

		July						-				-						£   30.00		per quarter														-47.95

		August						-				-

		September						-				-

		October						-				-														miles

		November						-				-						Mileage Rate						0.401

		December						-				-

		January						-				-

		February						-				-

		March						-				-

												-



				-		-		-		-		-









End of Year Statements





Village Hall Recn

		Village Hall Invoices Reconciliation

						Inv No				£		£

										invoiced		paid

		2012-13				010-12		Jan-Apr		120		120

								May July?

						038-12		Aug-Oct		85		85

								November?

		2013-4				002-13		Jan		45		45

				11.4.13

								Feb-Mar?

						013/13		Apr-May		85

						025/13		Jun-Jul		30

						031/13		Sep-Oct		30
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Minety  Parish Council

Accounts for the year ending 31 March 2022

Income and Expenditure Account

 Annual Return

Budget for 

2021-22

Forecast to 31 

Mar 22

Income:

Precept 8,982.00            17,964.00         17,964.00        

Donation 1,013.40            -                     1,013.40           

Other -                     -                     -                    

VAT Refund -                     -                     -                    

Bank Interest Received -                     -                     -                    

9,995.40            17,964.00         18,977.40        

Expenditure:

General Admin:

Admin and Office 28.78                 600.00               600.00              

Travel  -                    

Training/Conference -                     200.00               200.00              

Subscriptions 488.68               600.00               600.00              

Audit -                     250.00               250.00              

Wages and Salaries 225.50               3,400.00            3,400.00           

Community Room Hire -                     200.00               200.00              

Grants/Donations 2,500.00            2,000.00            2,500.00           

Insurance -                     1,500.00            1,500.00           

Repairs and Maintenance 1,098.70            4,864.00            5,000.00           

Play Area & S106 initiatives -                     -                     -                    

Others (defibrilator- traffic calming) -                     4,350.00            4,500.00           

VAT  219.88               450.00              

4,561.54            17,964.00         19,200.00        

Net Surplus to General Reserve 5,433.86            -                     222.60 -             


